
Sede di via Pacinotti ITI Copernico-Carpeggiani - Ferrara

Accessi sede via
Pacinotti

aula entrata/
uscita

aula entrata/
uscita

aula entrata/
uscita

E6 - ENTRATA 6 PRINCIPALE - via
Pacinotti 02SA

E6 -
ENTRATA

6

12SA

E7 -
ENTRATA

7

17SA

E8 -
ENTRATA 8

E7 - ENTRATA 7
entrata 
LATERALE - ALA 
SINISTRA

03SA
13SA

18SA
14SA

E8 - ENTRATA 8
entrata 
LATERALE - ALA 
DESTRA

04SA
15SA

19SA
16SA

05SA Lab. 
CHIMCA

20SA
06SA 21SA
07SA 22SA
08SA 24SA
09SA 25SA

10SA Lab. INFO 
SA

11SA Lab. INFO 
26SA


